
ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
206 Burwell Ericka Larsen 103 107 235 445 Purple 1

142 Arcadia FFA Chapter Jacob Andrews 118 119 200 437 Blue 2

166 Loup City Conrad Kaminski 85 105 235 425 Red 3

103 Ansley Madie Loy 105 83 225 413 White 4

207 Burwell Hayes Plugge 86 96 230 412 Green 5

101 Ansley Addilyne Rohde 80 96 225 401 Green 6

231 Doniphan-Trumbull Joseph Schuler 72 79 245 396 Green 7

150 Arcadia FFA Chapter Kale Dorsey 104 102 185 391 Green 8

146 Arcadia FFA Chapter Rylee Kursave 114 101 175 390 Green 9

182 Boone Central Bethany Preister 79 75 235 389 Green 10

104 Ansley Garittee Smith 98 89 200 387 Green 11

143 Arcadia FFA Chapter Brianna Lueck 87 107 185 379 Green 12

110 Ansley Kaleb Aguilar 94 83 195 372 Green 13

145 Arcadia FFA Chapter Baylon Kolar 89 82 195 366 Green 14

149 Arcadia FFA Chapter Austin Conner 109 74 180 363 Green 15

205 Burwell Ora Chaffin 89 100 170 359 Green 16

225 Doniphan-Trumbull Preston Sjuts 83 84 190 357 Green 17

198 Burwell Myah Wright 76 71 205 352 Green 18

131 Aurora Zildjian Sandberg 67 83 200 350 Green 19

173 Loup City Aiden Curlo 87 73 180 340 Green 20

107 Ansley Bella Plunkett 76 77 185 338 Green 21

226 Doniphan-Trumbull Jon Kovanda 74 68 195 337 Green 22

218 Twin River Colton Blaser 77 80 175 332 Green 23

199 Burwell Julianne Borgelt 90 92 145 327 Green 24

162 Riverside Brooklyn Weltruski 77 78 170 325 Green 25

202 Burwell Cody Marshall 101 108 115 324 Green 26

102 Ansley Bailey Hawkins 95 82 145 322 Green 27

184 Boone Central Kate Maricle 75 80 165 320 Green 28

196 Amherst Tyler Ourada 74 74 170 318 29

164 Loup City Dillon Heil 91 77 150 318 30

204 Burwell Colten Patrick 82 78 155 315 31

232 Doniphan-Trumbull Riley Bishop 62 70 180 312 32

181 Boone Central Katelyn Krohn 60 51 200 311 33

203 Burwell Cort Buss 79 86 145 310 34

228 Doniphan-Trumbull Brayden Rader 72 67 170 309 35

2025 AREA 4 - RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - Individual Results



153 Arcadia FFA Chapter Ella Rice 79 75 155 309 36

193 Fullerton Cayden Scheffler 59 79 170 308 37

156 Riverside Carter Molt 78 80 150 308 38

105 Ansley Asia Lyon 101 82 125 308 39

147 Arcadia FFA Chapter Amie Rose 82 69 155 306 40

174 Loup City Jaymeson Gappa 77 68 160 305 41

154 Riverside Chris Allen 79 76 145 300 42

201 Burwell Tallie Rambat 78 73 145 296 43

157 Riverside Myles Moseman 95 76 125 296 44

233 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Gavin Anderson 56 50 180 286 45

219 Twin River Katelyn Preister 65 71 150 286 46

152 Arcadia FFA Chapter Joe Ducker 83 92 110 285 47

189 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 57 61 165 283 48

133 Gibbon Bryan Vargas 51 45 185 281 49

191 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 50 65 165 280 50

188 Fullerton Sami Sullivan 76 54 150 280 51

200 Burwell Katelynn Simon 83 67 130 280 52

161 Riverside Ashtyn Overlease 68 75 135 278 53

180 Boone Central Ashlynn Naber 74 79 125 278 54

186 Fullerton Delylla Olson 59 57 160 276 55

176 Loup City Tayler Obermiller 64 67 145 276 56

158 Riverside Hunter Rutten 63 61 150 274 57

155 Riverside Turner Heikes 76 68 130 274 58

127 Aurora Emma Hillman 69 79 125 273 59

148 Arcadia FFA Chapter Jackson Griess 40 45 185 270 60

235 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Krystal Venegas-Villezcas 54 70 145 269 61

227 Doniphan-Trumbull Turner Happold 64 46 155 265 62

109 Ansley Joey Gibbons 66 69 130 265 63

216 Twin River Brooklyn Cherry 52 67 145 264 64

116 Elba Public Schools Quentin Doncheske 28 38 195 261 65

220 Twin River Tayla Zarek 48 52 160 260 66

230 Doniphan-Trumbull Rylan Soundy 55 54 145 254 67

108 Ansley Chayton Jensen 69 60 125 254 68

177 Loup City Morgan Rademacher 54 63 135 252 69

179 Loup City Kaily Kurtzhals 59 60 130 249 70

168 Loup City Will Krolikowski 52 56 140 248 71

136 Gibbon Trace Smith 35 32 180 247 72

171 Loup City Eli Jaixen 58 78 110 246 73



170 Loup City Brogan Setlik 48 46 150 244 74

137 Gibbon Giovanni Ramirez 48 35 160 243 75

183 Boone Central Adelade Kunzman 63 55 125 243 76

119 St. Edward Olivia Reardon 52 69 120 241 77

236 Twin River Elle Cromwell 46 38 155 239 78

222 Ravenna Tyce Coufal 34 32 170 236 79

221 Ravenna Paisley Henery 59 67 110 236 80

120 St. Edward Macy Reardon 44 57 130 231 81

238 Gibbon Rhiannan Cole 40 54 130 224 82

172 Loup City Kole Goc 52 62 110 224 83

160 Riverside Josie Nebel 49 59 115 223 84

187 Fullerton Tate Wood 69 52 100 221 85

132 Gibbon Brayllan Martinez 54 50 110 214 86

106 Ansley Brayden Eberle 35 42 135 212 87

185 Boone Central Payton Becker 30 39 140 209 88

117 St. Edward Ryan Cumming 43 48 115 206 89

126 Aurora Isaac Graham 42 51 110 203 90

135 Gibbon Keaton Heikkinen 56 72 75 203 91

234 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Jordan Scoville 38 32 130 200 92

167 Loup City Gavin Schriner 44 56 100 200 93

217 Twin River Gage Ellenwood 31 33 135 199 94

165 Loup City Kolton Friesen 34 53 105 192 95

237 Gibbon Jose Ramirez 32 48 110 190 96

195 Amherst Jaxon Graham 36 43 110 189 97

223 Ravenna Taitem Barnes 28 30 130 188 98

115 Elba Public Schools Shia Rassmussen 37 44 105 186 99

134 Gibbon Cayley Eutsler 43 42 100 185 100

118 St. Edward Dennis Bernal 21 22 140 183 101

140 Gibbon Landi Weldon 37 33 105 175 102

128 Aurora Urijah morrison 40 50 85 175 103

112 Elba Public Schools Marissa Usasz 38 49 85 172 104

121 St. Edward Arlette Irineo 30 51 90 171 105

113 Elba Public Schools Bladen Rathman 48 43 80 171 106

122 St. Edward Kalvin Sindelar 37 46 85 168 107

124 Aurora Xander Baker 43 58 65 166 108

114 Elba Public Schools Garrett Kaslon 27 38 100 165 109

123 St. Edward Katelyn Werts 25 39 80 144 110

141 Gibbon Andrea Montanez 31 29 50 110 111



139 Gibbon Maria Zaldana 27 12 65 104 112



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon Place
142 Arcadia FFA Chapter Jacob Andrews 118 119 200 437 1597 1

150 Arcadia FFA Chapter Kale Dorsey 104 102 185 391 1597
146 Arcadia FFA Chapter Rylee Kursave 114 101 175 390 1597
143 Arcadia FFA Chapter Brianna Lueck 87 107 185 379 1597
103 Ansley Madie Loy 105 83 225 413 1573 Blue 2

101 Ansley Addilyne Rohde 80 96 225 401 1573 Blue

104 Ansley Garittee Smith 98 89 200 387 1573 Blue

110 Ansley Kaleb Aguilar 94 83 195 372 1573 Blue

206 Burwell Ericka Larsen 103 107 235 445 1568 Red 3

207 Burwell Hayes Plugge 86 96 230 412 1568 Red

205 Burwell Ora Chaffin 89 100 170 359 1568 Red

198 Burwell Myah Wright 76 71 205 352 1568 Red

231 Doniphan-Trumbull Joseph Schuler 72 79 245 396 1402 White 4

225 Doniphan-Trumbull Preston Sjuts 83 84 190 357 1402 White

226 Doniphan-Trumbull Jon Kovanda 74 68 195 337 1402 White

232 Doniphan-Trumbull Riley Bishop 62 70 180 312 1402 White

166 Loup City Conrad Kaminski 85 105 235 425 1388 5

173 Loup City Aiden Curlo 87 73 180 340 1388
164 Loup City Dillon Heil 91 77 150 318 1388
174 Loup City Jaymeson Gappa 77 68 160 305 1388
145 Arcadia FFA Chapter Baylon Kolar 89 82 195 366 1344 6

149 Arcadia FFA Chapter Austin Conner 109 74 180 363 1344
153 Arcadia FFA Chapter Ella Rice 79 75 155 309 1344
147 Arcadia FFA Chapter Amie Rose 82 69 155 306 1344
182 Boone Central Bethany Preister 79 75 235 389 1298 7

184 Boone Central Kate Maricle 75 80 165 320 1298
181 Boone Central Katelyn Krohn 60 51 200 311 1298
180 Boone Central Ashlynn Naber 74 79 125 278 1298
199 Burwell Julianne Borgelt 90 92 145 327 1276 8

202 Burwell Cody Marshall 101 108 115 324 1276
204 Burwell Colten Patrick 82 78 155 315 1276
203 Burwell Cort Buss 79 86 145 310 1276
107 Ansley Bella Plunkett 76 77 185 338 1233 9

102 Ansley Bailey Hawkins 95 82 145 322 1233
105 Ansley Asia Lyon 101 82 125 308 1233
109 Ansley Joey Gibbons 66 69 130 265 1233

2025 AREA 4 - RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - Team Results



162 Riverside Brooklyn Weltruski 77 78 170 325 1229 10

156 Riverside Carter Molt 78 80 150 308 1229
154 Riverside Chris Allen 79 76 145 300 1229
157 Riverside Myles Moseman 95 76 125 296 1229
193 Fullerton Cayden Scheffler 59 79 170 308 1151 11

189 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 57 61 165 283 1151
191 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 50 65 165 280 1151
188 Fullerton Sami Sullivan 76 54 150 280 1151
218 Twin River Colton Blaser 77 80 175 332 1142 12

219 Twin River Katelyn Preister 65 71 150 286 1142
216 Twin River Brooklyn Cherry 52 67 145 264 1142
220 Twin River Tayla Zarek 48 52 160 260 1142
161 Riverside Ashtyn Overlease 68 75 135 278 1049 13

158 Riverside Hunter Rutten 63 61 150 274 1049
155 Riverside Turner Heikes 76 68 130 274 1049
160 Riverside Josie Nebel 49 59 115 223 1049
176 Loup City Tayler Obermiller 64 67 145 276 1025 14

177 Loup City Morgan Rademacher 54 63 135 252 1025
179 Loup City Kaily Kurtzhals 59 60 130 249 1025
168 Loup City Will Krolikowski 52 56 140 248 1025
131 Aurora Zildjian Sandberg 67 83 200 350 1001 15

127 Aurora Emma Hillman 69 79 125 273 1001
126 Aurora Isaac Graham 42 51 110 203 1001
128 Aurora Urijah morrison 40 50 85 175 1001
133 Gibbon Bryan Vargas 51 45 185 281 995 16

136 Gibbon Trace Smith 35 32 180 247 995
137 Gibbon Giovanni Ramirez 48 35 160 243 995
238 Gibbon Rhiannan Cole 40 54 130 224 995
171 Loup City Eli Jaixen 58 78 110 246 914 17

170 Loup City Brogan Setlik 48 46 150 244 914
172 Loup City Kole Goc 52 62 110 224 914
167 Loup City Gavin Schriner 44 56 100 200 914
119 St. Edward Olivia Reardon 52 69 120 241 861 18

120 St. Edward Macy Reardon 44 57 130 231 861
117 St. Edward Ryan Cumming 43 48 115 206 861
118 St. Edward Dennis Bernal 21 22 140 183 861
228 Doniphan-Trumbull Brayden Rader 72 67 170 309 828 19

227 Doniphan-Trumbull Turner Happold 64 46 155 265 828
230 Doniphan-Trumbull Rylan Soundy 55 54 145 254 828



132 Gibbon Brayllan Martinez 54 50 110 214 792 20

135 Gibbon Keaton Heikkinen 56 72 75 203 792
237 Gibbon Jose Ramirez 32 48 110 190 792
134 Gibbon Cayley Eutsler 43 42 100 185 792
116 Elba Public Schools Quentin Doncheske 28 38 195 261 790 21

115 Elba Public Schools Shia Rassmussen 37 44 105 186 790
112 Elba Public Schools Marissa Usasz 38 49 85 172 790
113 Elba Public Schools Bladen Rathman 48 43 80 171 790
233 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Gavin Anderson 56 50 180 286 755 22

235 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Krystal Venegas-Villezcas 54 70 145 269 755
234 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Jordan Scoville 38 32 130 200 755
222 Ravenna Tyce Coufal 34 32 170 236 660 23

221 Ravenna Paisley Henery 59 67 110 236 660
223 Ravenna Taitem Barnes 28 30 130 188 660
201 Burwell Tallie Rambat 78 73 145 296 576 24

200 Burwell Katelynn Simon 83 67 130 280 576
152 Arcadia FFA Chapter Joe Ducker 83 92 110 285 555 25

148 Arcadia FFA Chapter Jackson Griess 40 45 185 270 555
196 Amherst Tyler Ourada 74 74 170 318 507 26

195 Amherst Jaxon Graham 36 43 110 189 507
186 Fullerton Delylla Olson 59 57 160 276 497 27

187 Fullerton Tate Wood 69 52 100 221 497
121 St. Edward Arlette Irineo 30 51 90 171 483 28

122 St. Edward Kalvin Sindelar 37 46 85 168 483
123 St. Edward Katelyn Werts 25 39 80 144 483
108 Ansley Chayton Jensen 69 60 125 254 466 29

106 Ansley Brayden Eberle 35 42 135 212 466
183 Boone Central Adelade Kunzman 63 55 125 243 452 30

185 Boone Central Payton Becker 30 39 140 209 452
236 Twin River Elle Cromwell 46 38 155 239 438 31
217 Twin River Gage Ellenwood 31 33 135 199 438
140 Gibbon Landi Weldon 37 33 105 175 389 32

141 Gibbon Andrea Montanez 31 29 50 110 389
139 Gibbon Maria Zaldana 27 12 65 104 389
165 Loup City Kolton Friesen 34 53 105 192 192
124 Aurora Xander Baker 43 58 65 166 166
114 Elba Public Schools Garrett Kaslon 27 38 100 165 165



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
653 Burwell Jordee Johnston 94 107 260 461 Grand 1

502 Ansley Wyatt Hoblyn Shoemaker 109 115 200 424 Blue 2

658 Burwell Hudson Redman 110 108 205 423 Red 3

581 Riverside Coy Paulsen 94 82 235 411 White 4

501 Ansley Kali Nelson 104 109 195 408 Green 5

705 Doniphan-Trumbull Konner Epp 80 70 250 400 Green 6

684 Ravenna Jack Kucera 66 67 240 373 Green 7

664 Burwell Bozley Conrad 71 72 230 373 Green 8

655 Burwell Addyn Stout 81 76 205 362 Green 9

503 Ansley Owen Hawkins 110 101 150 361 Green 10

643 Amherst Kaitlyn Meints 73 78 205 356 Green 11

520 Ansley Robert Brott 74 72 205 351 Green 12

585 Riverside Preston Glesinger 67 73 210 350 Green 13

590 Riverside Kennedy Dobson 84 71 195 350 Green 14

656 Burwell Jackson Joy 72 73 200 345 Green 15

583 Riverside Cheyenne Haynie 70 65 205 340 Green 16

668 Burwell Eli Cox 84 75 175 334 Green 17

575 Arcadia FFA Chapter Kaylyn Holmes 98 101 135 334 Green 18

602 Loup City Lucas Eschliman 56 60 215 331 Green 19

680 Twin River Carson Kershaw 62 66 200 328 Green 20

598 Loup City Ian Roasa 79 74 175 328 Green 21

570 Arcadia FFA Chapter Koltyn Hulinsky 80 74 170 324 Green 22

518 Ansley Jarem Nicholas 70 70 178 318 Green 23

519 Ansley Kyler Bailey 74 79 165 318 Green 24

504 Ansley Addison Lyon 93 68 155 316 Green 25

625 Fullerton Cael Dubas 69 58 185 312 Green 26

692 Ravenna Cahill Larson 59 66 170 295 Green 27

589 Riverside Belle Weltruski 61 64 170 295 Green 28

534 Aurora Gavin Dueland 70 74 150 294 Green 29

522 Ansley Lily Hickenbottom 71 52 170 293 Green 30

647 Amherst Mitchell Sheldon 53 62 175 290 Green 31

508 Ansley Luke Soukup 65 58 165 288 Green 32

618 Fullerton Jack Malander 68 60 160 288 Green 33

516 Ansley Jaxon Shulte 50 81 155 286 Green 34

607 Loup City Wyatt Trompke 60 86 140 286 Green 35

2025 AREA 4 - RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
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667 Burwell Frank Green 61 76 145 282 Green 36

608 Loup City Blake Day 69 78 135 282 Green 37

506 Ansley Kaycee Nelson 83 88 110 281 Green 38

580 Riverside Maycee Carraher 69 73 135 277 Green 39

612 Fullerton Wyatt Beed 53 48 175 276 Green 40

587 Riverside Arial Morris 64 57 155 276 Green 41

505 Ansley Bayler Clay 83 72 120 275 Green 42

527 Ansley Owen Brott 48 51 175 274 Green 43

652 Amherst Drake Christensen 60 69 145 274 Green 44

693 Ravenna Caleb Dethlefs 59 73 140 272 45

614 Fullerton Landen Glup 54 45 170 269 46

654 Burwell Brett Buss 61 62 140 263 47

588 Riverside Brynn Seamann 39 43 180 262 48

521 Ansley Abby Hickenbottom 62 54 145 261 49

572 Arcadia FFA Chapter Elliott Dorsey 61 65 135 261 50

627 Fullerton Logan Padula 54 51 155 260 51

576 Arcadia FFA Chapter Knight Dodson 84 65 110 259 52

660 Burwell Tayten Ferris 55 48 155 258 53

657 Burwell Reid Buss 44 48 165 257 54

698 Ravenna Cade Harasky 63 64 130 257 55

512 Ansley Aiden Burns 50 53 150 253 56

582 Riverside Samantha Rutten 61 67 125 253 57

579 Riverside Haden Bernt 65 63 125 253 58

665 Burwell Traigh Freeman 34 33 185 252 59

714 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Choncey Freeman 57 56 135 248 60

696 Ravenna Kenley Martin 53 69 125 247 61

599 Loup City Bennett Rademacher 41 60 145 246 62

710 Doniphan-Trumbull Sawyer Smith 59 55 130 244 63

661 Burwell Brye Burnham 62 55 125 242 64

553 Gibbon Ivy Noller 53 58 130 241 65

537 Aurora Alex Seim 64 72 105 241 66

633 Fullerton Leah McCurdy 52 58 130 240 67

644 Amherst Izzy Shields 56 48 135 239 68

716 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Cooper Elsen 50 58 130 238 69

700 Doniphan-Trumbull Carsyn Breckner 55 68 115 238 70

601 Loup City Eric Lewandowski 60 63 115 238 71

605 Loup City Cyrus Oseka 44 51 140 235 72



686 Ravenna Mannox Martin 54 45 135 234 73

713 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Braxton Line 45 61 125 231 74

659 Burwell Ava Petersen 44 49 135 228 75

624 Fullerton Konnor Dubas 48 45 135 228 76

556 Gibbon Bailey Weldon 34 48 145 227 77

646 Amherst Ashton Losty 50 65 110 225 78

574 Arcadia FFA Chapter Justin Conner 57 58 110 225 79

621 Fullerton Landon Bittner 55 58 110 223 80

651 Amherst Payton Trampe 56 72 95 223 81

524 Ansley Aspen Taylor 53 74 95 222 82

536 Aurora Aislynn Jensen 60 67 95 222 83

584 Riverside Alyssa Beister 59 62 100 221 84

632 Fullerton Nevaeh Wendtlandt 30 25 165 220 85

622 Fullerton Conner Russell 33 37 150 220 86

628 Fullerton Kolt Francis 35 31 150 216 87

594 Loup City Treven Setlik 40 41 135 216 88

603 Loup City Kallie Hruby 58 61 95 214 89

708 Doniphan-Trumbull Zayne Henderson 42 51 120 213 90

611 Fullerton Taylor Cook 45 36 130 211 91

604 Loup City Beth Lewandowski 45 46 120 211 92

626 Fullerton Johnathon Daughtery 26 14 170 210 93

551 Gibbon Mason Benker 31 29 150 210 94

662 Burwell Clayton Wegener 49 66 95 210 95

507 Ansley Parker Wilson 44 40 125 209 96

511 Ansley Bo Smith 38 44 125 207 97

561 Gibbon Alexander Porter 38 56 110 204 98

609 Boone Central Maddie Kuta 51 57 95 203 99

682 Twin River Brasen Miller 24 33 145 202 100

526 Ansley Freyja Lawrence 48 49 105 202 101

645 Amherst Gavin Knajdl 56 50 95 201 102

616 Fullerton Ava Smith 29 30 140 199 103

695 Ravenna Caden Moderow 39 50 110 199 104

568 Gibbon Kenzie Ackley 59 55 85 199 105

571 Arcadia FFA Chapter Mia Copley 63 71 65 199 106

586 Riverside Samona Jones 79 70 50 199 107

706 Doniphan-Trumbull Tatem Barnes 47 45 105 197 108

543 Gibbon Ana Medrano 41 25 130 196 109



515 Ansley Jose Ramirez 43 43 110 196 110

630 Fullerton Ian Toahty 50 36 110 196 111

528 Elba Public Schools Garrett Wells 42 43 110 195 112

600 Loup City Drew Augustyn 55 65 75 195 113

615 Fullerton Kaden Earl 32 47 115 194 114

637 Loup City Trynden Panowicz 39 35 115 189 115

617 Fullerton Claire Russell 35 49 105 189 116

562 Gibbon Silas Lester 44 45 100 189 117

650 Amherst Brooke Bosshamer 59 55 75 189 118

578 Arcadia FFA Chapter Tanner McAdams 37 30 120 187 119

620 Fullerton Brock Dubas 41 41 105 187 120

623 Fullerton Daffney Olson 26 30 130 186 121

634 Fullerton Melinda Reimer 40 50 95 185 122

703 Doniphan-Trumbull Noah Going 48 47 90 185 123

550 Gibbon Karter Bendfeldt 32 37 115 184 124

704 Doniphan-Trumbull Chaney Richter 47 47 90 184 125

683 Twin River Marshall Nelson 40 38 105 183 126

649 Amherst Jaylen Graham 54 62 65 181 127

517 Ansley Kylan Tobin 34 43 100 177 128

544 Gibbon Chloe Frerichs 51 51 75 177 129

631 Fullerton Blake Smith 40 39 95 174 130

523 Ansley Tyliee Hendricks 37 35 100 172 131

629 Fullerton Tori Decker 42 30 100 172 132

717 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Haylee Hays 32 44 95 171 133

690 Ravenna Weston Schirmer 45 50 75 170 134

648 Amherst Talen Watson 48 47 75 170 135

685 Ravenna Rex Coufal 55 65 50 170 136

525 Ansley Livia Hall 29 39 100 168 137

573 Arcadia FFA Chapter Addyson Kursave 40 39 85 164 138

606 Loup City Ty Obermiller 47 47 70 164 139

538 Gibbon Juan Murillo 42 55 65 162 140

569 Gibbon McKenzie Clevenger 38 38 85 161 141

529 Elba Public Schools Lacey Barg 26 24 110 160 142

547 Gibbon Ricardo Corona 32 23 105 160 143

510 Ansley Kylee Ceballos 29 35 95 159 144

663 Burwell Landen Wegener 37 47 75 159 145

595 Loup City Chayden Sekutera 27 26 105 158 146



613 Fullerton Brooklynn Loseke 24 34 100 158 147

702 Doniphan-Trumbull Easton Volk 56 49 50 155 148

619 Fullerton Madalyn Russell 36 43 75 154 149

577 Arcadia FFA Chapter Brent Lueck 39 44 70 153 150

548 Gibbon Tuff Steele 41 56 55 152 151

513 Ansley Bailey Roberts 34 40 75 149 152

555 Gibbon Ximena Urbina 26 32 90 148 153

699 Ravenna Katie Bursaw 37 30 80 147 154

545 Gibbon Nora Fries 45 51 50 146 155

566 Gibbon Carson Borgmann 19 16 110 145 156

564 Gibbon Kaden Binkey 20 23 100 143 157

635 Loup City Cooper Spotanski 31 31 80 142 158

567 Gibbon Sidney Ewoldt 33 37 70 140 159

560 Gibbon Hayley McConnell 5 5 125 135 160

552 Gibbon Agustin Montanez 25 35 75 135 161

541 Gibbon Grayson Sheneman 35 25 60 120 162

565 Gibbon Jacob Burns 27 35 55 117 163

715 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Kyler Jones 33 37 45 115 164

549 Gibbon Jacob Luft 28 41 45 114 165

694 Ravenna Barrett Bolling 17 20 75 112 166

546 Gibbon Dayton Hehner 30 29 50 109 167

554 Gibbon Miranda Bullock 27 30 50 107 168

530 Elba Public Schools Jazlyn Encinger 21 23 55 99 169

542 Gibbon Adison Benker 15 37 40 92 170

540 Gibbon Kadyn Schade 38 42 10 90 171

531 Elba Public Schools Jordyn Haug 17 22 50 89 172

559 Gibbon Norah Slone 16 22 50 88 173

539 Gibbon Matthew Zezulak 43 38 0 81 174



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon Place
653 Burwell Jordee Johnston 94 107 260 461 1619 Grand 1

658 Burwell Hudson Redman 110 108 205 423 1619 Grand

664 Burwell Bozley Conrad 71 72 230 373 1619 Grand

655 Burwell Addyn Stout 81 76 205 362 1619 Grand

502 Ansley Wyatt Hoblyn Shoemaker 109 115 200 424 1544 2

501 Ansley Kali Nelson 104 109 195 408 1544
503 Ansley Owen Hawkins 110 101 150 361 1544
520 Ansley Robert Brott 74 72 205 351 1544
581 Riverside Coy Paulsen 94 82 235 411 1451 3

585 Riverside Preston Glesinger 67 73 210 350 1451
590 Riverside Kennedy Dobson 84 71 195 350 1451
583 Riverside Cheyenne Haynie 70 65 205 340 1451
518 Ansley Jarem Nicholas 70 70 178 318 1245 4

519 Ansley Kyler Bailey 74 79 165 318 1245
504 Ansley Addison Lyon 93 68 155 316 1245
522 Ansley Lily Hickenbottom 71 52 170 293 1245
602 Loup City Lucas Eschliman 56 60 215 331 1227 5

598 Loup City Ian Roasa 79 74 175 328 1227
607 Loup City Wyatt Trompke 60 86 140 286 1227
608 Loup City Blake Day 69 78 135 282 1227
656 Burwell Jackson Joy 72 73 200 345 1224 6

668 Burwell Eli Cox 84 75 175 334 1224
667 Burwell Frank Green 61 76 145 282 1224
654 Burwell Brett Buss 61 62 140 263 1224
684 Ravenna Jack Kucera 66 67 240 373 1197 7

692 Ravenna Cahill Larson 59 66 170 295 1197
693 Ravenna Caleb Dethlefs 59 73 140 272 1197
698 Ravenna Cade Harasky 63 64 130 257 1197
575 Arcadia FFA Chapter Kaylyn Holmes 98 101 135 334 1178 8

570 Arcadia FFA Chapter Koltyn Hulinsky 80 74 170 324 1178
572 Arcadia FFA Chapter Elliott Dorsey 61 65 135 261 1178
576 Arcadia FFA Chapter Knight Dodson 84 65 110 259 1178
643 Amherst Kaitlyn Meints 73 78 205 356 1159 9

647 Amherst Mitchell Sheldon 53 62 175 290 1159
652 Amherst Drake Christensen 60 69 145 274 1159
644 Amherst Izzy Shields 56 48 135 239 1159

2025 AREA 4 - RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
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625 Fullerton Cael Dubas 69 58 185 312 1145 10

618 Fullerton Jack Malander 68 60 160 288 1145
612 Fullerton Wyatt Beed 53 48 175 276 1145
614 Fullerton Landen Glup 54 45 170 269 1145
508 Ansley Luke Soukup 65 58 165 288 1130 11

516 Ansley Jaxon Shulte 50 81 155 286 1130
506 Ansley Kaycee Nelson 83 88 110 281 1130
505 Ansley Bayler Clay 83 72 120 275 1130
589 Riverside Belle Weltruski 61 64 170 295 1110 12

580 Riverside Maycee Carraher 69 73 135 277 1110
587 Riverside Arial Morris 64 57 155 276 1110
588 Riverside Brynn Seamann 39 43 180 262 1110
705 Doniphan-Trumbull Konner Epp 80 70 250 400 1095 13

710 Doniphan-Trumbull Sawyer Smith 59 55 130 244 1095
700 Doniphan-Trumbull Carsyn Breckner 55 68 115 238 1095
708 Doniphan-Trumbull Zayne Henderson 42 51 120 213 1095
527 Ansley Owen Brott 48 51 175 274 1010 14

521 Ansley Abby Hickenbottom 62 54 145 261 1010
512 Ansley Aiden Burns 50 53 150 253 1010
524 Ansley Aspen Taylor 53 74 95 222 1010
660 Burwell Tayten Ferris 55 48 155 258 1009 15

657 Burwell Reid Buss 44 48 165 257 1009
665 Burwell Traigh Freeman 34 33 185 252 1009
661 Burwell Brye Burnham 62 55 125 242 1009
627 Fullerton Logan Padula 54 51 155 260 951 16

633 Fullerton Leah McCurdy 52 58 130 240 951
624 Fullerton Konnor Dubas 48 45 135 228 951
621 Fullerton Landon Bittner 55 58 110 223 951
599 Loup City Bennett Rademacher 41 60 145 246 935 17

601 Loup City Eric Lewandowski 60 63 115 238 935
605 Loup City Cyrus Oseka 44 51 140 235 935
594 Loup City Treven Setlik 40 41 135 216 935
582 Riverside Samantha Rutten 61 67 125 253 926 18

579 Riverside Haden Bernt 65 63 125 253 926
584 Riverside Alyssa Beister 59 62 100 221 926
586 Riverside Samona Jones 79 70 50 199 926
714 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Choncey Freeman 57 56 135 248 888 19

716 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Cooper Elsen 50 58 130 238 888
713 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Braxton Line 45 61 125 231 888
717 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Haylee Hays 32 44 95 171 888



553 Gibbon Ivy Noller 53 58 130 241 882 20

556 Gibbon Bailey Weldon 34 48 145 227 882
551 Gibbon Mason Benker 31 29 150 210 882
561 Gibbon Alexander Porter 38 56 110 204 882
632 Fullerton Nevaeh Wendtlandt 30 25 165 220 867 21

622 Fullerton Conner Russell 33 37 150 220 867
628 Fullerton Kolt Francis 35 31 150 216 867
611 Fullerton Taylor Cook 45 36 130 211 867
696 Ravenna Kenley Martin 53 69 125 247 850 22

686 Ravenna Mannox Martin 54 45 135 234 850
695 Ravenna Caden Moderow 39 50 110 199 850
690 Ravenna Weston Schirmer 45 50 75 170 850
646 Amherst Ashton Losty 50 65 110 225 838 23

651 Amherst Payton Trampe 56 72 95 223 838
645 Amherst Gavin Knajdl 56 50 95 201 838
650 Amherst Brooke Bosshamer 59 55 75 189 838
507 Ansley Parker Wilson 44 40 125 209 814 24

511 Ansley Bo Smith 38 44 125 207 814
526 Ansley Freyja Lawrence 48 49 105 202 814
515 Ansley Jose Ramirez 43 43 110 196 814
603 Loup City Kallie Hruby 58 61 95 214 809 25

604 Loup City Beth Lewandowski 45 46 120 211 809
600 Loup City Drew Augustyn 55 65 75 195 809
637 Loup City Trynden Panowicz 39 35 115 189 809
626 Fullerton Johnathon Daughtery 26 14 170 210 799 26

616 Fullerton Ava Smith 29 30 140 199 799
630 Fullerton Ian Toahty 50 36 110 196 799
615 Fullerton Kaden Earl 32 47 115 194 799
574 Arcadia FFA Chapter Justin Conner 57 58 110 225 775 27

571 Arcadia FFA Chapter Mia Copley 63 71 65 199 775
578 Arcadia FFA Chapter Tanner McAdams 37 30 120 187 775
573 Arcadia FFA Chapter Addyson Kursave 40 39 85 164 775
568 Gibbon Kenzie Ackley 59 55 85 199 768 28

543 Gibbon Ana Medrano 41 25 130 196 768
562 Gibbon Silas Lester 44 45 100 189 768
550 Gibbon Karter Bendfeldt 32 37 115 184 768
534 Aurora Gavin Dueland 70 74 150 294 757 29

537 Aurora Alex Seim 64 72 105 241 757
536 Aurora Aislynn Jensen 60 67 95 222 757



617 Fullerton Claire Russell 35 49 105 189 747 30

620 Fullerton Brock Dubas 41 41 105 187 747
623 Fullerton Daffney Olson 26 30 130 186 747
634 Fullerton Melinda Reimer 40 50 95 185 747
706 Doniphan-Trumbull Tatem Barnes 47 45 105 197 721 31

703 Doniphan-Trumbull Noah Going 48 47 90 185 721
704 Doniphan-Trumbull Chaney Richter 47 47 90 184 721
702 Doniphan-Trumbull Easton Volk 56 49 50 155 721
680 Twin River Carson Kershaw 62 66 200 328 713 32

682 Twin River Brasen Miller 24 33 145 202 713
683 Twin River Marshall Nelson 40 38 105 183 713
517 Ansley Kylan Tobin 34 43 100 177 676 33

523 Ansley Tyliee Hendricks 37 35 100 172 676
525 Ansley Livia Hall 29 39 100 168 676
510 Ansley Kylee Ceballos 29 35 95 159 676
544 Gibbon Chloe Frerichs 51 51 75 177 660 34

538 Gibbon Juan Murillo 42 55 65 162 660
569 Gibbon McKenzie Clevenger 38 38 85 161 660
547 Gibbon Ricardo Corona 32 23 105 160 660
631 Fullerton Blake Smith 40 39 95 174 658 35

629 Fullerton Tori Decker 42 30 100 172 658
613 Fullerton Brooklynn Loseke 24 34 100 158 658
619 Fullerton Madalyn Russell 36 43 75 154 658
659 Burwell Ava Petersen 44 49 135 228 597 36

662 Burwell Clayton Wegener 49 66 95 210 597
663 Burwell Landen Wegener 37 47 75 159 597
548 Gibbon Tuff Steele 41 56 55 152 591 37

555 Gibbon Ximena Urbina 26 32 90 148 591
545 Gibbon Nora Fries 45 51 50 146 591
566 Gibbon Carson Borgmann 19 16 110 145 591
564 Gibbon Kaden Binkey 20 23 100 143 553 38

567 Gibbon Sidney Ewoldt 33 37 70 140 553
560 Gibbon Hayley McConnell 5 5 125 135 553
552 Gibbon Agustin Montanez 25 35 75 135 553
528 Elba Public Schools Garrett Wells 42 43 110 195 543 39

529 Elba Public Schools Lacey Barg 26 24 110 160 543
530 Elba Public Schools Jazlyn Encinger 21 23 55 99 543
531 Elba Public Schools Jordyn Haug 17 22 50 89 543
606 Loup City Ty Obermiller 47 47 70 164 464 40

595 Loup City Chayden Sekutera 27 26 105 158 464



635 Loup City Cooper Spotanski 31 31 80 142 464
541 Gibbon Grayson Sheneman 35 25 60 120 460 41

565 Gibbon Jacob Burns 27 35 55 117 460
549 Gibbon Jacob Luft 28 41 45 114 460
546 Gibbon Dayton Hehner 30 29 50 109 460
685 Ravenna Rex Coufal 55 65 50 170 429 42

699 Ravenna Katie Bursaw 37 30 80 147 429
694 Ravenna Barrett Bolling 17 20 75 112 429
554 Gibbon Miranda Bullock 27 30 50 107 377 43

542 Gibbon Adison Benker 15 37 40 92 377
540 Gibbon Kadyn Schade 38 42 10 90 377
559 Gibbon Norah Slone 16 22 50 88 377
649 Amherst Jaylen Graham 54 62 65 181 351 44

648 Amherst Talen Watson 48 47 75 170 351
609 Boone Central Maddie Kuta 51 57 95 203 203
577 Arcadia FFA Chapter Brent Lueck 39 44 70 153 153
513 Ansley Bailey Roberts 34 40 75 149 149
715 Sumner-Eddyville-Miller Kyler Jones 33 37 45 115 115
539 Gibbon Matthew Zezulak 43 38 0 81 81



ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
8 Burwell Philip Simpson 131 131 205 467 Purple 1

4 Arcadia FFA Chapter Megan Skibinski 126 125 215 466 Blue 2

11 Doniphan-Trumbull Lane Kelley 102 107 255 464 Red 3

1 Ansley Ashley Jelinek 126 128 175 429 White 4

5 Riverside Lacey Jo Berger 97 101 185 383 5

2 Elba Public Schools David Nielsen 5 0 0 5 6
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